
MAR XC MS Girls 7900

Team Overall Results

Place Name Average Time Score

1 Jackson 00:14:36 35

2 Warren 00:15:01 43

3 Blennerhassett 00:16:54 69

4 Fort Frye 00:16:54 81

non-Scoring Teams

Name Average Time Finishers

Marietta 00:18:23 4

Reed. Eastern 00:14:10 2

Belpre 00:14:52 2
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MAR XC MS Girls 7900

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 Jackson 00:14:36 12 35

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 1 7924 Collins Rader 00:13:04.44 1

2 6 7931 Isis Way 00:14:05.28 4

3 12 7923 Fallon Lindamood 00:15:09.59 9

4 13 7921 Mackenzie Buskirk 00:15:14.84 10

5 14 7926 Brooke Suder 00:15:26.01 11

6 20 7928 Addison Thorpe 00:16:19.14 (16)

7 22 7927 Emma Tessum 00:16:25.10 (18)

2 Warren 00:15:01 11 43

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 5 7950 Breanna Wagner 00:14:03.75 3

2 7 7942 Violet Gibson 00:14:20.03 5

3 8 7946 Allie Reeder 00:14:28.61 6

4 15 7943 Molly Greenup 00:15:50.64 12

5 21 7939 Brenna Cole 00:16:23.52 17

6 24 7947 Kaydence Roush 00:16:42.95 (19)

7 29 7949 Olivia Stark 00:18:11.78 (21)

3 Blennerhassett 00:16:54 7 69

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 10 7906 Alizabeth Rickman 00:14:59.78 7

2 11 7905 Katherine Moyers 00:15:02.89 8

3 17 7909 Genevieve Taylor 00:15:55.27 13

4 19 7908 Olivia Snell 00:16:10.05 15

5 39 7904 Madison Kendall 00:22:22.18 26

6 42 7902 Carly Hart 00:23:49.06 (27)

7 43 7903 Shelby Hart 00:24:14.15 (28)

4 Fort Frye 00:16:54 7 81

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 3 7918 Catore Waller 00:13:50.51 2

2 18 7917 Spencer Thieman 00:16:02.81 14

3 25 7914 Heather Phelps 00:17:22.89 20

4 30 7916 Vivian Reich 00:18:27.10 22

5 31 7912 Arabella Beasley 00:18:49.20 23

6 32 7913 Aisely Hutchins 00:18:52.53 (24)

7 37 7915 Scarlett Reich 00:20:23.93 (25)
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MAR XC MS Girls 7900

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team

1 1 7924 Collins Rader 7th 00:13:04.44 Jackson

2 0 7910 Brittyn Barkey 8th 00:13:45.83 Reed. Eastern

3 2 7918 Catore Waller 7th 00:13:50.51 Fort Frye

4 0 7901 Ellie Whitlatch 8th 00:13:54.02 Belpre

5 3 7950 Breanna Wagner 8th 00:14:03.75 Warren

6 4 7931 Isis Way 8th 00:14:05.28 Jackson

7 5 7942 Violet Gibson 8th 00:14:20.03 Warren

8 6 7946 Allie Reeder 7th 00:14:28.61 Warren

9 0 7911 Brooklyn Fogle 8th 00:14:34.74 Reed. Eastern

10 7 7906 Alizabeth Rickman 7th 00:14:59.78 Blennerhassett

11 8 7905 Katherine Moyers 8th 00:15:02.89 Blennerhassett

12 9 7923 Fallon Lindamood 8th 00:15:09.59 Jackson

13 10 7921 Mackenzie Buskirk 7th 00:15:14.84 Jackson

14 11 7926 Brooke Suder 7th 00:15:26.01 Jackson

15 12 7943 Molly Greenup 7th 00:15:50.64 Warren

16 0 7900 Bella Marshall 8th 00:15:51.43 Belpre

17 13 7909 Genevieve Taylor 8th 00:15:55.27 Blennerhassett

18 14 7917 Spencer Thieman 8th 00:16:02.81 Fort Frye

19 15 7908 Olivia Snell 7th 00:16:10.05 Blennerhassett

20 (16) 7928 Addison Thorpe 8th 00:16:19.14 Jackson

21 17 7939 Brenna Cole 7th 00:16:23.52 Warren

22 (18) 7927 Emma Tessum 8th 00:16:25.10 Jackson

23 0 7932 Gloria Choleva 8th 00:16:27.50 Marietta

24 (19) 7947 Kaydence Roush 7th 00:16:42.95 Warren

25 20 7914 Heather Phelps 8th 00:17:22.89 Fort Frye

26 0 7925 Payton Rector 8th 00:17:32.87 Jackson

27 0 7933 Lauryl Sanderson 7th 00:17:50.24 Marietta

28 0 7930 Freya Way 7th 00:17:53.87 Jackson

29 (21) 7949 Olivia Stark 8th 00:18:11.78 Warren

30 22 7916 Vivian Reich 7th 00:18:27.10 Fort Frye

31 23 7912 Arabella Beasley 8th 00:18:49.20 Fort Frye

32 (24) 7913 Aisely Hutchins 7th 00:18:52.53 Fort Frye

33 0 7935 London Voisinet 7th 00:19:17.16 Marietta

34 0 7940 Harper Fickiesen 7th 00:19:45.68 Warren

35 0 7934 Noelle Smith 7th 00:20:00.31 Marietta

36 0 7920 McKenna Aliff 7th 00:20:03.65 Jackson

37 (25) 7915 Scarlett Reich 8th 00:20:23.93 Fort Frye

38 0 7941 Rowen Fluharty 7th 00:21:12.32 Warren

39 26 7904 Madison Kendall 7th 00:22:22.18 Blennerhassett

40 0 7922 Rosalee Duncan 7th 00:22:32.43 Jackson

41 0 7929 Kadence Wagoner 8th 00:23:04.70 Jackson

42 (27) 7902 Carly Hart 7th 00:23:49.06 Blennerhassett

43 (28) 7903 Shelby Hart 7th 00:24:14.15 Blennerhassett

44 0 7938 Aria Billman 7th 00:25:51.78 Warren

45 0 7944 Payton Insley 7th 00:29:36.65 Warren
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